
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For May 13, 2024

In Halifax Night Court 2

03-MAY-2024 15:41
Page 1 of 1

Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8757462

8757463

8758486

8761819

8775068

8775304

8781479

8781484

8781494

8781496

8782094

8782201

8782233

8782268

8782514

8782518

Case

BROOKS, SHYLISHA

BROOKS, SHYLISHA

LAWRENCE, LISA NICOLE

SINGH, GURSIMRAN

MALHI, SAHIL

SAINI, AMANPREET SINGH

AHMED, KHONDOKAR ANIK

AHMED, KHONDOKAR ANIK

LANDRY, LESLIE MARIE

SIDHU, HARMINDER SINGH

HOUDROJ, MAZEN

BLUNDEN, JASON DOUGLAS

WILSON, MICHAEL JAMES

SOHI, RAVNEET SINGH

HAYBECKER, SARAH

JOHNSON, ANGELA CHARMAINE

Name

993381-1

993381-1

829748-2

966480-2

991307-2

998186-1

998698-1

998698-1

750302-3

999077-1

939269-3

816271-1

242604-3

996728-1

999486-1

761328-11

Person

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 184(4)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 199(1)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 64

MVA 133(1)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 20(2)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 145(3)

MVA 143(1)(L)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8472799

8679957

8717392

8767147

8781050

8781054

8782312

8783593

8784123

8784218

8784223

8784479

8784597

8786189

8791361

8797995

Case

SOGY, SORAV

YOUSUF, WALLED BIN

SINGH, GURWINDER

ALJARAB'A, HASAN FAISAL

WHITTY, DOROTHY FAYE

SORENSEN, DANIEL

PLEASANT, REED EDWARD

NICHOLSON, COREY D

DAW, HAMED M

SINGH, LOVEPREET

LORDE, ASHLEY MIRANDA

IBRAHIM, SALAM ABBAS

ECCLESTON-JOHNSON, NATASHA 
MITSIE
MACLEAN, MEGAN CAROL

ST LAURENT, JOANNA JOCELINE

SOLNICKA, SHANNON LEE

Name

945543-1

912813-3

987643-1

996418-1

74554-8

897496-3

195122-10

605031-7

998056-1

999333-1

550163-15

426378-9

995440-2

551182-22

493649-4

157740-3

Person

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 117(1)

HDBC 26(M)

MVA 122(1)

MVA 64

MVA 230(1)

MVA 133(1)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 93(2)(E)

MVA 122(3)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 122(4)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 149(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Request For Adjournment

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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