Ref: scheduled_cases

8782518 JOHNSON, ANGELA CHARMAINE

03-MAY-2024 15:41 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For May 13, 2024 **ADULT** In Halifax Night Court 2

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8757462	BROOKS, SHYLISHA	993381-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8757463	BROOKS, SHYLISHA	993381-1	MVA 184(4)		06:00 pm		
8758486	LAWRENCE, LISA NICOLE	829748-2	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm		
8761819	SINGH, GURSIMRAN	966480-2	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm		
8775068	MALHI, SAHIL	991307-2	MVA 199(1)		06:00 pm		
8775304	SAINI, AMANPREET SINGH	998186-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm		
8781479	AHMED, KHONDOKAR ANIK	998698-1	MVA 64		06:00 pm		
8781484	AHMED, KHONDOKAR ANIK	998698-1	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm		
8781494	LANDRY, LESLIE MARIE	750302-3	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm		
8781496	SIDHU, HARMINDER SINGH	999077-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	· · · · · · · ·	
8782094	HOUDROJ, MAZEN	939269-3	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A	
8782201	BLUNDEN, JASON DOUGLAS	816271-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm		
8782233	WILSON, MICHAEL JAMES	242604-3	MVA 20(2)		06:00 pm		
8782268	SOHI, RAVNEET SINGH	996728-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	,	
8782514	HAYBECKER, SARAH	999486-1	MVA 145(3)		06:00 pm	Trial Trial Hearing	

761328-11 MVA 143(1)(L)

06:00 pm Trial Hearing

Ref: scheduled_cases

8797995 SOLNICKA, SHANNON LEE

ADULT

03-MAY-2024 15:41 Page 1 of 1

06:00 pm Hearing To Set Trial Date

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For May 13, 2024 In Halifax Night Court 3

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name 	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8472799	SOGY, SORAV	945543-1	MVA 100D(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8679957	YOUSUF, WALLED BIN	912813-3	MVA 117(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8717392	SINGH, GURWINDER	987643-1	HDBC 26(M)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8767147	ALJARAB'A, HASAN FAISAL	996418-1	MVA 122(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8781050	WHITTY, DOROTHY FAYE	74554-8	MVA 64		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8781054	SORENSEN, DANIEL	897496-3	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8782312	PLEASANT, REED EDWARD	195122-10	MVA 133(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8783593	NICHOLSON, COREY D	605031-7	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8784123	DAW, HAMED M	998056-1	MVA 93(2)(E)		06:00 pm	Request For Adjournment	
8784218	SINGH, LOVEPREET	999333-1	MVA 122(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8784223	LORDE, ASHLEY MIRANDA	550163-15	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8784479	IBRAHIM, SALAM ABBAS	426378-9	MVA 122(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8784597	ECCLESTON-JOHNSON, NATASHA MITSIE	995440-2	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8786189	MACLEAN, MEGAN CAROL	551182-22	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8791361	ST LAURENT, JOANNA JOCELINE	493649-4	MVA 149(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	

MVA 230(1)

157740-3